THE DATASHEET OF
QPQ1287TR7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 QPQ1287
TDD B40 BAW Band Pass Filter (100MHz)
Data Sheet  June 21, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 9 www.qorvo.com
®
3 Pad 2.0 mm x 1.6 mm x 0.73 mm SMT Package

2 RF Output
3 Ground
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QPQ1287SB Sample Bag with 5 pieces
QPQ1287SR Sample Reel with 100 pieces
QPQ1287TR7 7” Taped Reel with 2500 pieces
QPQ1287EVB Assembled Evaluation Board
Applications
• Band 40 TD-LTE
• 2300 – 2400 MHz Band
• Small Cells Base Stations